
M
EN

U Hot Dog
Super Dog
Chicken Fingers
Popcorn Chicken (regular  or buffalo)
Hot Wings

6 Wings
10 Wings

Hot Roast Beef Sandwich
Reuben Sandwich
Club Sandwich 
Cheeseburger
BLT Sandwich
Hamburger
Grilled Chicken Breast Sandwich
Wraps

Chicken Caesar or Turkey Bacon
Buffalo Chicken Sandwich
Chicken Salad Sandwich

Chef Salad
Chicken Caesar Salad
Chicken Salad Plate
Buffalo Chicken Salad

Sides
● Fries $2.00 ● Onion Rings $2.50
● Fruit Cup $1.50 ● Coleslaw $1.50

Add Cheese $0.45 ● Bacon $1.25 ● Chili & Cheese $1.25
Side Items (with sandwich) $1.50
 

Served with your choice (1) of fries, fruit cup, chips or coleslaw
Combo with Onion Rings or Sweet Potato Fries $1.00 extra

Located inside of Silver Wings Club House
20067 Combat Road
Phone: 334-255-0088

$2.50
$2.50
$4.00
$5.95

$6.95
$10.95

$7.95
$7.95
$6.75
$7.00
$5.95
$6.75
$6.50

$6.50
$5.95
$5.75

$7.95
$7.95
$6.95
$7.95

FROM THE GRILLE

SANDWICHES & WRAPS

SALADS & SIDES


