F
5

FROM THE GRILLE

Hot Dog	\$2.50
Super Dog	\$2.50
Chicken Fingers	\$4.00
Popcorn Chicken (regular or buffalo)	\$5.95
Hot Wings	
6 Wings	\$6.95
10 Wings	\$10.95

SANDWICHES & WRAPS

Hot Roast Beef Sandwich	\$7.95
Reuben Sandwich	\$7.95
Club Sandwich	\$6.75
Cheeseburger	\$7.00
BLT Sandwich	\$5.95
Hamburger	\$6.75
Grilled Chicken Breast Sandwich	\$6.50
Wraps	
Chicken Caesar or Turkey Bacon	\$6.50
Buffalo Chicken Sandwich	\$5.95
Chicken Salad Sandwich	\$5.75

Served with your choice (1) of fries, fruit cup, chips or coleslaw Combo with Onion Rings or Sweet Potato Fries \$1.00 extra

SALADS & SIDES

\$7.95
\$7.95
\$6.95
\$7.95

Sides

- Fries **\$2.00** Onion Rings **\$2.50**
- Fruit Cup **\$1.50** Coleslaw **\$1.50**

Add Cheese \$0.45 ● Bacon \$1.25 ● Chili & Cheese \$1.25

Side Items (with sandwich) \$1.50

